



Alizz Islamic Bank initial unaudited results for the year ended 31 December 2018

Alizz Islamic Bank SAOG announces its initial unaudited results for the year ended 31 December 2018 as follows:

Amount in OMR

	For the year ended 31 December 2018	For the year ended 31 December 2017	Growth %
Financing receivables	553,312,812	460,206,479	20.23%
Total assets	682,811,847	568,957,515	20.01%
Total deposits	586,370,637	474,470,490	23.58%
Shareholders' equity	77,936,266	78,288,437	-0.45%
Net operating income	18,999,348	12,384,332	53.41%
Operating expenses	(15,794,314)	(14,008,705)	-12.75%
Profit / (loss) from operations before provisions and tax	3,205,034	(1,624,373)	297.31%
Net profit/ (loss) after provisions, before tax	2,385,663	(3,708,732)	164.33%
Net profit / (loss) after provisions and tax	2,007,123	(2,995,947)	166.99%

These financial statements are un-audited, subject to approval of the Board of Directors of the Bank and the Central Bank of Oman.

Faisal Muhammad Zakaria
Chief Financial Officer





النتائج المالية غير المدققة لبنك العز الإسلامي للسنة المنتهية في 31 ديسمبر 2018

يسر بنك العز الإسلامي أن يعلن عن نتائجه غير المدققة للسنة المنتهية في 31 ديسمبر 2018

التغير %	المبالغ بالريال العماني للفترة المنتهية في 31 ديسمبر 2017	المبالغ بالريال العماني للفترة المنتهية في 31 ديسمبر 2018	
20.23%	460,206,479	553,312,812	صافي ذمم تمويل مدينة
20.01%	568,957,515	682,811,847	إجمالي الأصول
23.58%	474,470,490	586,370,637	إجمالي الودائع
-0.45%	78,288,437	77,936,266	حقوق المساهمين
53.41%	12,384,332	18,999,348	صافي إيرادات التشغيل
-12.75%	(14,008,705)	(15,794,314)	إجمالي المصروفات
297.31%	(1,624,373)	3,205,034	الربح / (الخسارة) قبل المخصصات و الضريبة
164.33%	(3,708,732)	2,385,663	الربح / (الخسارة) بعد المخصصات وقبل الضريبة
166.99%	(2,995,947)	2,007,123	الربح / (الخسارة) بعد المخصصات و الضريبة

البيانات المالية أعلاه غير مدققة و خاضعة لموافقة أعضاء مجلس الإدارة و البنك المركزي العماني .


فصيل محمد زكريا
الرئيس المالي

